
Legend
002 SUSPENSION WITH DAMPING CONTROL

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 50514315 ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT 002 1

2 50513826 SENSOR, ANTERIORE
DESTRO

002 1

2 50513826 SENSOR, FRONT LEFT 002 1

3 51848965 SENSOR, ANTERIORE
DESTRO

002 1

3 51848965 SENSOR, FRONT LEFT 002 1
4 50519467 BRACKET, RIGHT 002 1
4 50519466 BRACKET, LEFT 002 1
5 50513833 BRACKET, RIGHT 002 1
5 50513834 BRACKET, LEFT 002 1
6 11567924 SCREW, RIGHT M6X16 002 1
6 11567924 SCREW, LEFT M6X16 002 1
7 11568124 SCREW, RIGHT M6X20 002 1
7 11568124 SCREW, LEFT M6X20 002 1

8 11568024 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
RIGHT M6X18

002 1

8 11568024 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
LEFT M6X18

002 1

9 18750024 SCREW, RIGHT M6X12 002 2
9 18750024 SCREW, LEFT M6X12 002 2

10 51848965 SENSOR, REAR 002 1
11 11568124 SCREW, M6X20 002 1
12 50511872 BRACKET, COMPLETA 002 1
13 50512316 BRACKET 002 1
14 50512317 BRACKET 002 1
15 14059111 NUT, M5 002 4
16 15624411 RIVET, M6X16 002 3
17 18750321 SCREW, M6X18 002 3

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 18.5 CONTROLLED DAMPING SUSPENSION CONTROL

Var. 01
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com


	Slide Number 1

